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（4）職員数、平均給料月額、平均経験年数及び平均年齢

市 町 名

一 般 行 政 職 技 能 労 務 職

職 員 数

（人）

平均
給料月額
（百円）

平均
経験年数
（年）

平均年齢

（歳）

職 員 数

（人）

平均
給料月額
（百円）

平均
経験年数
（年）

平均年齢

（歳）

松 山 市

今 治 市

宇 和 島 市

八 幡 浜 市

新 居 浜 市

西 条 市

大 洲 市

伊 予 市

四国中央市

西 予 市

東 温 市

上 島 町

久万高原町

松 前 町

砥 部 町

内 子 町

伊 方 町

松 野 町

鬼 北 町

愛 南 町

市 平 均

町 平 均

県 平 均

1,924 

798 

419 

250 

495 

579 

299 

234 

500 

384 

172 

98 

142 

149 

123 

175 

132 

63 

99 

219 

6,054 

1,200 

7,254 

3,267 

3,257 

3,127 

3,280 

3,281 

3,115 

3,255 

3,159 

3,345 

3,127 

3,135 

2,945 

3,070 

3,160 

3,023 

3,025 

2,856 

3,025 

3,095 

3,196 

3,213 

3,044 

3,137 

21.1 

22.4 

21.1 

21.4 

21.8 

20.4 

24.4 

20.3 

21.7 

22.0 

19.9 

21.8 

22.9 

21.3 

18.6 

21.6 

17.1 

19.8 

19.8 

23.4 

21.5 

20.7 

21.1 

43.8 

45.0 

43.4 

44.2 

43.7 

42.7 

46.3 

42.8 

43.8 

44.2 

42.5 

44.6 

44.4 

43.7 

41.2 

43.3 

38.8 

41.3 

41.7 

45.7 

43.9 

42.7 

43.4 

219 

21 

21 

8 

15 

27 

16 

6 

3 

11 

7 

15 

3 

4 

1 

12 

2 

7 

354 

44 

398 

3,285 

2,811 

3,177 

3,532 

2,885 

2,898 

2,738 

2,623 

3,010 

2,590 

2,547 

2,406 

2,794 

2,777 

1,928 

2,569 

3,197 

2,637 

2,918 

2,615 

2,800 

33.3 

32.8 

34.8 

33.5 

42.2 

30.3 

38.7 

29.7 

30.2 

28.8 

26.8 

16.3 

22.4 

28.7 

31.8 

27.0 

38.8 

30.2 

32.8 

27.9 

30.9 

53.6 

55.0 

54.8 

53.6 

60.2 

53.0 

56.5 

56.4 

52.1 

55.8 

48.0 

44.9 

51.9 

49.8 

60.8 

49.6 

56.8 

53.6 

54.5 

52.5 

53.7 


